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Adams Brody 1 244.50 66 54 22 40.5 62
Wells Rhett 2 233.00 38 0 74 33 88
Peterson James 3 204.00 79 102 22 1
Yates Rowdy 3 204.00 79 0 22 20 83
Hammerstrom Wyatt 5 192.00 30 54 5 42 61
Dellis George 6 191.00 0 106 68 17
Erickson Logan 7 178.00 27 80 71
Attard Wyatt 8 177.50 60.5 92 25 0
Smith Erik 9 173.00 54 60 47 12
Dugo Chase 10 155.00 70 47 38
Hoopes Miles 11 117.00 48 38 13 4 14
Flanagan Ace 12 106.00 26 49 31
Gonzales Caleb 13 105.00 23 0 0 82
Currin Riley 14 92.00 17 10 30 20 15
Gardner Grant 15 89.00 44 36 9
Pantoja Isaac 15 89.00 43 46
Lowder Thomas 17 88.00 26 36 3 23
Sanchez Cuatro 18 83.00 29 54 0
Wilder Jess 19 65.50 65.5
Kistler Ryder 20 63.00 26 18 19
Milovina Kayden 21 61.00 47 14
Barnes Chase 22 59.00 59
Banuelos Joel 23 53.00 45 1 7
Johnston Brody 24 52.00 44 8
Cox Wyatt 25 50.00 41 6 3
Richter Colton 25 50.00 29 6 15
Jacobson Clayton 27 44.00 33 11
Richards Cayne 27 44.00 23 21
Bari Jarrod 29 41.00 41
Goetz Nicolas 30 34.00 13 21
Jennings Brody 31 24.00 24 0
Lowder Matthew 32 23.00 7 13 3 0
Beeman Isaac 33 22.00 22
Altschuler Madden 34 20.00 20
Jones Cash 34 20.00 20
Rega Oliver 36 18.00 9 4 5
Joseph Rydin 37 16.00 0 9 7
Krauss Tyler 38 13.00 13
Arellano Lincoln 39 9.00 0 0 9 0
Martin Ryder 40 8.00 8
Zvonar Clark 40 8.00 8
Hunt Jaden 42 6.00 6 0
Buchanan Grady 43 4.00 4 0
Frazzitta Jesse 44 3.00 3
Balzhiser Luke 45 1.00 1
Ayala Omar 0.00 0
Buchanan John 0.00 0
Cohen Alexander 0.00
Jalquin Ryan 0.00
Martson Tucker 0.00
Pekarek Brandon 0.00 0
Teixeira Joseph 0.00 0

Senior Boys AA Total Event Points
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YTD 
Points

POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/13/25

POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/14/25

FINALS 
AVG. 
POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Peterson James M 1 102 8
Attard Wyatt M 2 92 9
Adams Brody M 3 54 0
Hoopes Miles M 4 38 10

Finals Oakdale 13/14SR – Boys Steer Westling ents April 
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POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/13/25

POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/14/25

FINALS 
AVG. 
POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Yates Rowdy M 1 79 7
Peterson James M 2 79 9
Adams Brody M 3 66 4
Wilder Jess M 4 65.5 5
Attard Wyatt M 5 60.5 8
Smith Erik M 6 54 10
Hoopes Miles M 7 48 6
Gardner Grant M 8 44 2
Bari Jarrod M 9 41 0
Wells Rhett M 10 38 3

Finals Oakdale 13/14SR – Chute Dogging ents April 
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POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/13/25

POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/14/25

FINALS 
AVG. 
POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Barnes Chase M 1 59 10
Jones Cash M 2 20 0

Finals Oakdale 13/14SR- Boys Bull Riding ents April 



:Livermore Woodside Rowell
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Points

POINTS 
Clements 
4/26/25

POINTS 
Clements 
4/27/25

POINTS 
Oakdale 
5/31/25
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Oakdale 
6/1/25
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Livermore  
June 21

POINTS 
Oakdale 
6/28/25

POINTS 
Oakdale 
6/29/25
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Woodside 
July 4

POINTS 
Oakdale 
7/26/25

POINTS 
Oakdale 
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Rowell  
Aug. 1/2/3        
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Oakdale 
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POINTS 
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Oakdale 
9/13/25
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Oakdale 
9/14/25

FINALS 
AVG. 
POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Arellano Lincoln M 0 0 0 0
0
0
0

Oakdale 16/17 Finals Oakdale 13/14SR - Boys Saddle Bronc Oakdale May 31/June1 Oakdale June 28/29 Oakdale 26/27Clements April 26/27
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POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Altschuler Madden M 1 20 0

Finals Oakdale 13/14SR- Boys Bareback Riding ents April 
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McCurley Ashlan 1 278.00 64.5 71 62 6 57.5 17
Parson Madilyn 1 278.00 90 15 98 0 60 15 0
Bacchi Brayden 3 221.50 83.5 54 26.5 37.5 20
Anderson Brooklynn 4 177.00 75 9 18 4 51 20
Thompson Aubrey 5 170.00 48 75 0 47
Robinson Quinnley 6 133.50 77 0 34.5 19 3
Autry Stella 7 129.00 51 78
Soares Rilee 7 129.00 78 34 17
Hermann Bella 9 122.00 21 14 16 47 24
Riddle Hannah 10 107.00 68 39 0
Wheatley Page 11 104.00 15 47 3 39
Kelling Mikayla 12 95.00 28 50 17
Carroll Gianna 13 90.00 43 47
Rosaia Gioia 14 87.00 1 24 62
Campbell Danica 15 86.00 4 47 35
Stepp Bailey 16 84.00 50 20 14
Minarcin Jackie 17 76.00 0 76
Foskett Sadie 18 72.00 16 28 28 0
Lepley Megan 19 71.00 1 45 25
Thiel Ricki 20 64.00 40 0 15 9
Ibrahimi Missy 21 61.00 18 34 9
McPhee Lynsey 22 60.00 0 26 34
Jalquin Ryan 23 54.00 12 42
Moffatt Ivorey 24 41.00 41
Arellano Lainey 25 34.00 20 0 1 0 4 9 0
Ormonde Brooklyn 26 30.00 21 9
Fowler Delaney 27 22.00 10 10 1 0 1
Vigil Odessa 27 22.00 21 1
Williams Rylan 27 22.00 8 14
Erickson Letty 30 18.00 6 0 11 1
Lee Allysan 30 18.00 12 6
Owens Maddilynn 32 17.00 2 9 6
McLaughlin Carly 33 13.00 13
Fraser Winnie 34 12.00 0 5 7
Silva Izabella 34 12.00 4 8
Young Gabriella 34 12.00 10 2
Mendoza Milla 37 10.00 7 3
Mathews Sierra 38 8.00 8
Jackson Jordan 39 7.00 5 2
Giddings Alexis 40 5.00 5 0
Gist Aubrey 40 5.00 5 0
Azevedo Sophia 42 4.00 0 4
Grant Sienna 43 1.00 1
Hunt Jaden 0.00

Senior Girls AA Total Event Points
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YTD 
Points

POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/13/25

POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/14/25

FINALS 
AVG. 
POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Thompson Aubrey M 1 75 8
McCurley Ashlan M 2 71 4
Bacchi Brayden M 3 54 10
Autry Stella M 4 51 1
Stepp Bailey M 5 50 5
Campbell Danica M 6 47 9
Lepley Megan M 7 45 6
Carroll Gianna M 8 43 7
Riddle Hannah M 9 39 3
Ibrahimi Missy M 10 34 2

Finals Oakdale 13/14SR - Girls Pole Bending ents April 
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Oakdale 
9/13/25

POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/14/25

FINALS 
AVG. 
POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Parson Madilyn M 1 98.00 6
Autry Stella M 2 78.00 9
McCurley Ashlan M 3 62.00 2
Rosaia Gioia M 4 62.00 10
Kelling Mikayla M 5 50.00 7
Carroll Gianna M 6 47.00 1
Wheatley Page M 7 47.00 8
Campbell Danica M 8 35.00 4
Robinson Quinnley M 9 34.50 3
McPhee Lynsey M 10 34.00 5

Finals Oakdale 13/14SR - Girls Barrels ents April 
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Oakdale 
9/13/25

POINTS 
FINALS 
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9/14/25

FINALS 
AVG. 
POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Minarcin Jackie M 1 76 10
Parson Madilyn M 2 60 7
McCurley Ashlan M 3 57.5 6
Anderson Brooklynn M 4 51 4
Hermann Bella M 5 47 0
Thompson Aubrey M 6 47 5
Jalquin Ryan M 7 42 0
Wheatley Page M 8 39 8
Bacchi Brayden M 9 37.5 9
Soares Rilee M 10 34 0

Finals Oakdale 13/14SR - Girls Breakaway ents April 
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Oakdale 
9/13/25

POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/14/25

FINALS 
AVG. 
POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Parson Madilyn M 1 90.00 10
Bacchi Brayden M 2 83.50 2
Soares Rilee M 3 78.00 6
Robinson Quinnley M 4 77.00 8
Anderson Brooklynn M 5 75.00 1
Riddle Hannah M 6 68.00 7
McCurley Ashlan M 7 64.50 3
Thompson Aubrey M 8 48.00 4
Moffatt Ivorey M 9 41.00 5
Thiel Ricki M 10 40.00 9

Finals Oakdale 13/14SR - Girls Goat Tying ents April 
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SILVA MASON 1 340.50 90 50.5 51 100 25 0 24
Cox Colton 2 305.00 119 68 83 35
Hirdes Grady 3 244.00 109 57.5 77.5
Sachau Scott 4 238.00 68 57 87 26
McCurley Wren 5 204.00 30 50 82 36 6
Klein Carver 6 198.00 99 62.5 19.5 17
Musick Royce 7 182.00 15 51 97 8 11
Brichetto Blaine 8 169.50 51 27 76.5 8 7
Wiersma Westyn 9 117.00 68 37 12 0
Stamper Liam 10 92.00 92
Sewell Wyatt 11 88.50 64 17.5 7 0
Johnston Ryder 12 87.50 72.5 15 0
Macias Drayson 13 74.00 74
Unke Cade 14 72.00 45 0 27
Butler Tj 15 68.50 59 9.5
Dugo Cole 16 66.50 0 27.5 39
Price Louis 17 57.00 25 32
Erickson Everett 18 44.00 9 9 11.5 0 14.5
Anderson Cooper 19 23.00 16 7
Herriage Dreydan 20 16.50 16.5
McLeod Bodee 21 14.00 14 0
Bell Clyde 22 12.00 9 3 0
Ramos Hayden 0.00 0
Stewart Patrick 0.00 0

Junior Boys AA Total Event Points
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YTD 
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POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/13/25

POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/14/25

FINALS 
AVG. 
POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Hirdes Grady M 1 109 8
Klein Carver M 2 99 10
SILVA MASON M 3 90 5
Wiersma Westyn M 4 68 7
Sachau Scott M 5 68 9
Butler Tj M 6 59 6
Musick Royce M 7 15 0
McLeod Bodee M 8 14 4

Finals Oakdale 13/14JR - Chute Dogging ents April 



 Last Name First Name
Member 
Status

YTD 
Rank

YTD 
Points

POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/13/25

POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/14/25

FINALS 
AVG. 
POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Cox Colton M 1 119 10
Stamper Liam M 2 92 8
Macias Drayson M 3 74 9
Klein Carver M 4 62.5 5.5
Brichetto Blaine M 5 51 3
Silva Mason M 6 50.5 5.5
Unke Cade M 7 45 7
McCurley Wren M 8 30 4
Herriage Dreydan M 9 16.5 0
Anderson Cooper M 10 16 0

Finals Oakdale 13/14JR - Steer Riding ents April 
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YTD 
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POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/13/25

POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/14/25

FINALS 
AVG. 
POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Johnston Ryder M 1 72.50 6
Cox Colton M 2 68.00 8
Sewell Wyatt M 3 64.00 7
Hirdes Grady M 4 57.50 5
Sachau Scott M 5 57.00 9
Musick Royce M 6 51.00 0
SILVA MASON M 7 51.00 10
McCurley Wren M 8 50.00 0
Wiersma Westyn M 9 37.00 4
Dugo Cole M 10 27.50 0

Finals Oakdale 13/14JR - Boys Breakaway ents April 
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Oakdale 
9/13/25

POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/14/25

FINALS 
AVG. 
POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

SILVA MASON M 1 100.00 10
Musick Royce M 2 97.00 8
Sachau Scott M 3 87.00 6
Cox Colton M 4 83.00 7
McCurley Wren M 5 82.00 5
Hirdes Grady M 6 77.50 3
Brichetto Blaine M 7 76.50 9
Dugo Cole M 8 39.00 4
Price Louis M 9 32.00 2
Unke Cade M 10 27.00 1

Finals Oakdale 13/14JR Boys Goat Tying ents April 
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Musick Leighton 1 313.00 63 17 55 74 62 42
Escobar Carson 2 309.50 71 58 49.5 118 7 6
Bolduc Kinley 3 235.50 36 32 90.5 77
SILVA LENA 4 221.00 71 57 15 71 4 3
Kistler Eyely 5 196.00 70 19 84 16 7
Bert Avery 6 165.50 77.5 0 28 58 0 2
Williams Sarah 7 165.00 96 69
Rosaia Carina 8 154.00 60 94 0
Pedreiro Kenzie 9 134.50 46 5 36 47.5
Christy Keira 10 133.00 41.5 89.5 2
Collins Macie 11 116.00 15 14 11 76 0
Gleason Kaydin 12 114.50 60 11 4.5 39 0 0
Brichetto Emma 13 97.50 10 55 0 32.5
Silva Aubree 14 90.00 77 13 0
Alves Kylynn 15 81.00 27 54
Manuel Brooklyn 16 67.00 46 21 0
Foursha Maddilyn 17 66.00 20 46 0
Wiersma Paizly 18 62.00 40 0 22 0 0
Yarbrough Ava 19 50.00 30 0 18 2
Molleson Haley 20 43.50 33.5 10 0
Harris Bristol 21 37.00 6 1 17 13
Bolduc Hailey 22 27.00 27 0
Kuhlman Karli 23 26.50 7.5 12 7
Haynes Daisy 24 25.00 25 0
Slade Payten 24 25.00 5 20
Merkle Kali 26 24.00 19 0 0 5
Foskett Saige 27 22.00 2 3 17
Dunbar Kenley 28 21.00 5 14 2
McNatt Jordyn 29 19.50 3 9 7.5
Holbein Brooklyn 30 15.00 15 0
Patereau Jordyn 30 15.00 12 2 1
Sanchez Carmela 32 12.00 2 10 0
Schmollinger Payton 33 10.00 10 0
Boone Catie 34 9.00 9 0 0
Erickson Della 35 6.00 6 0 0
Price Penny 36 2.00 2
Brooks Elsie 37 1.00 0 1
Knapp Sloane 37 1.00 0 1
McGaffee Sadie 39 0.50 0 0 0.5
Krauss Natalie 0.00 0 0 0
Lewis Addison 0.00 0
Martin Amelia 0.00 0 0 0
Montey Charley 0.00 0 0 0
Parker Ava 0.00 0 0 0
Ramos Hayden 0.00

Junior Girls AA Total Event Points
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POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/13/25

POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/14/25

FINALS 
AVG. 
POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Bert Avery M 1 77.50 4
SILVA LENA M 2 71.00 9
Escobar Carson M 3 71.00 10
Kistler Eyely M 4 70.00 6
Musick Leighton M 5 63.00 5
Gleason Kaydin M 6 60.00 7
Pedreiro Kenzie M 7 46.00 0
Wiersma Paizly M 8 40.00 0
Bolduc Kinley M 9 36.00 8
Yarbrough Ava M 10 30.00 0

Finals Oakdale 13/14JR - Girls Breakaway ents April 
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Rank

YTD 
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POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/13/25

POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/14/25

FINALS 
AVG. 
POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Williams Sarah M 1 96.00 7
Silva Aubree M 2 77.00 5
Rosaia Carina M 3 60.00 10
Escobar Carson M 4 58.00 8
SILVA LENA M 5 57.00 6
Brichetto Emma M 6 55.00 9
Manuel Brooklyn M 7 46.00 4
Christy Keira M 8 41.50 2
Molleson Haley M 9 33.50 3
Bolduc Kinley M 10 32.00 1

Finals Oakdale 13/14JR - Girls Pole Bending ents April 
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YTD 
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POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/13/25

POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/14/25

FINALS 
AVG. 
POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Rosaia Carina M 1 94 10
Bolduc Kinley M 2 90.5 8
Christy Keira M 3 89.5 9
Williams Sarah M 4 69 5
Musick Leighton M 5 55 6
Alves Kylynn M 6 54 3
Escobar Carson M 7 49.5 4
Foursha Maddilyn M 8 46 7
Pedreiro Kenzie M 9 36 2
Bert Avery M 10 28 1

Finals Oakdale 13/14Jr Girls Barrels ents April 
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Oakdale 
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FINALS 
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AVG. 
POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Escobar Carson M 1 118.00 6
Kistler Eyely M 2 84.00 5
Bolduc Kinley M 3 77.00 0
Collins Macie M 4 76.00 10
Musick Leighton M 5 74.00 9
SILVA LENA M 6 71.00 7
Bert Avery M 7 58.00 3
Pedreiro Kenzie M 8 47.50 4
Gleason Kaydin M 9 39.00 8
Brichetto Emma M 10 32.50 0

ments April 2 Finals Oakdale 13/14JR - Girls Goat Tying
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Wright Hazen Kane 1 369.500 0 60 55 92 60 102.500
Cox Carson 2 343.000 68 112 47 116.000
Bourgeois Dylan 3 264.500 3 42.5 87 38 94.000
Hirdes Bodi 4 243.505 37 125 16 65.505
SILVA FRANK 5 230.325 0 4 110 86 0 30.325
Villalobos Fabian 6 224.875 56 85.5 28 55.375 0
Brown Cooper 7 221.875 85.5 70 21 45.375
Topete Jackson 8 171.375 0 0 47.5 26 5 92.875
Bloomer Sheldon 9 69.500 69.5
Erickson Louie 10 59.500 29.5 30
Warner Henry 11 55.830 0 0 29 0 26.830
Scharli Calvin 12 36.000 36
Gomez Eli 13 29.500 29.5
Erickson Samuel 14 28.100 4 16 8.100
Jensen Talon 15 24.000 24
Brown Jack 16 16.925 8 8.925
Nelson Wyatt 17 14.750 9 5.750
Woggn Alexander 18 10.000 0 0 10.000
Coatney Colt 19 6.830 0 0 1 0 5.830
Flores Bobby 20 5.000 5
Cruz Dean 21 2.875 2.875
Miller Hudson 22 2.500 2.500
Chance Kelton 23 1.250 0 0 1 0.250
Coffee Weston 0.000 0 0 0
Hegland Nolan 0.000 0
Velazquez-Jump Jake 0.000

JrJr Boys AA Total Event Points
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Carter-Castro Georgia 1 368.600 110 92 96 18 52.600
Rodriguez Elena 2 310.975 66 70 103 63 8.975
Escobar Charlie 3 263.700 58 71 114 20.700
Miller Makenna 4 147.000 102 45
Holmes Dusti 5 132.250 17 63 46 6.250
Brichetto Elin 6 132.000 72 4 56 0.000
Holmes Kodi 7 115.250 31 47 33 4.250
McCurley Waverly 8 112.000 6 31 75
Green Payton 9 97.000 59 38
Burner Blakeley 10 84.200 3 16 27 34 4.200
Unke Mazy 11 82.000 21 61
Carlin Olivia 12 75.000 75 0
Mathews Taylor 13 62.000 17 45
Levy Khaleycie 14 59.000 59
Obranovich Emilie 14 59.000 6 20 33 0
Fenstermaker Addison 16 46.000 16 30
Kuhlman Kassidi 16 46.000 3 43
Obranovich Audriana 18 42.000 14 12 16 0
Sarmento Avery 19 40.000 4 36
Owens Eloise 20 33.000 2 31
Villaverde Carter 21 26.500 4 0 22.5
Stewart Mackenzie 22 26.000 25 1
Coatney Reagan 23 23.000 0 16 7 0.000
Wilson Brooke 23 23.000 2 21
Silvestri Mia 25 19.000 0 3 16
Sutherland Kailyn 26 12.000 0 2 10
Hale Kimber 27 3.000 0 0 3 0.000
Tahija Olivia 27 3.000 0 3 0 0.000
Anderson Grace 0.000 0 0
Brown Audrey 0.000 0 0 0
Castro Soler Roselyn 0.000 0.000
Hartness Hailey 0.000 0.000
Roen Prim 0.000 0 0
Santos Trinity 0.000 0 0
Tahija Emma 0.000 0 0 0 0.000

JrJr Girls AA Total Event Points
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YTD 
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POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/13/25

POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/14/25

FINALS 
AVG. 
POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Carter-Castro Georgia M 1 110.00 9
Miller Makenna M 2 102.00 10
Carlin Olivia M 3 75.00 4
Brichetto Elin M 4 72.00 0
Rodriguez Elena M 5 66.00 7
Green Payton M 6 59.00 5
Levy Khaleycie M 7 59.00 8
Escobar Charlie M 8 58.00 6
Holmes Kodi M 9 31.00 2
Stewart Mackenzie M 10 25.00 3

Finals Oakdale 13/14JrJr Barrels ents April 2
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POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/13/25

POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/14/25

FINALS 
AVG. 
POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Carter-Castro Georgia M 1 92 5
Escobar Charlie M 2 71 7
Rodriguez Elena M 3 70 9
Holmes Dusti M 4 63 10
Wright Hazen Kane M 5 60 6
Holmes Kodi M 6 47 0
Mathews Taylor M 7 45 0
Miller Makenna M 8 45 8
Green Payton M 9 38 3
Sarmento Avery M 10 36 4

Finals Oakdale 13/14JrJr Pole Bending ents April 2
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FINALS 
Oakdale 
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AVG. 
POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Rodriguez Elena M 1 63 9
Wright Hazen Kane M 2 60 8
Cox Carson M 3 47 7
Bourgeois Dylan M 4 38 0
Erickson Louie M 5 30 10
Villalobos Fabian M 6 28 0
Brown Cooper M 7 21 6
Carter-Castro Georgia M 8 18 0
Erickson Samuel M 9 16 0
Hirdes Bodi M 10 16 0

Finals Oakdale 13/14JrJr - Breakaway ents April 
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POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

SILVA FRANK M 1 110.00 7
Brown Cooper M 2 85.50 9
Bloomer Sheldon M 3 69.50 0
Cox Carson M 4 68.00 8
Villalobos Fabian M 5 56.00 10
Wright Hazen Kane M 6 55.00 5
Topete Jackson M 7 47.50 6
Bourgeois Dylan M 8 42.50 0
Hirdes Bodi M 9 37.00 0
Scharli Calvin M 10 36.00 0

Finals Oakdale 13/14JrJr Calf Riding ments April 2
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POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Hirdes Bodi M 1 125.00 9
Cox Carson M 2 112.00 10
Wright Hazen Kane M 3 92.00 7
Bourgeois Dylan M 4 87.00 0
SILVA FRANK M 5 86.00 8
Villalobos Fabian M 6 85.50 6
Brown Cooper M 7 70.00 3
Erickson Louie M 8 29.50 5
Warner Henry M 9 29.00 2
Topete Jackson M 10 26.00 4

Finals Oakdale 13/14JrJr - Boys Goat Tying ents April 
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Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Escobar Charlie M 1 114 9
Rodriguez Elena M 2 103 10
Carter-Castro Georgia M 3 96 8
McCurley Waverly M 4 75 4
Unke Mazy M 5 61 0
Brichetto Elin M 6 56 5
Holmes Dusti M 7 46 0
Kuhlman Kassidi M 8 43 3
Burner Blakeley M 9 34 7
Obranovich Emilie M 10 33 0
Holmes Kodi M 11 33 6

Finals Oakdale 13/14JrJr - Girls Goat Tying ments April 2
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Cox Carson M 1 116.000 7.5
Wright Hazen Kane M 2 102.500 5.5
Bourgeois Dylan M 3 94.000 2
Topete Jackson M 4 92.875 10
Hirdes Bodi M 5 65.505 5.5
Villalobos Fabian M 6 55.375 2
Carter-Castro Georgia M 7 52.600 7.5
Brown Cooper M 8 45.375 9
SILVA FRANK M 9 30.325 4
Warner Henry M 10 26.830 2

Finals Oakdale 13/14JrJr - Dummy Roping ents April 
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Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Musick Leighton M 1 62 7
Smith Erik M 2 60 9
Hammerstrom Wyatt M 3 54 10
Banuelos Joel M 4 45 8
Pantoja Isaac M 5 43 4
Gardner Grant M 6 36 5
McCurley Wren M 7 36 6
Richter Colton M 8 29 0
Erickson Logan M 9 27 0
Kistler Ryder M 10 26 0

Finals Oakdale 13/14Open - Team Roping - Header ments April 2
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Dellis George M 1 106 10
Wells Rhett M 2 74 9
Dugo Chase M 3 70 7
Milovina Kayden M 4 47 6
Johnston Brody M 5 44 4
Cox Wyatt M 6 41 8
Cox Colton M 7 35 5
Sanchez Cuatro M 8 29 0
Flanagan Ace M 9 26 0
Sachau Scott M 10 26 0

Finals Oakdale 13/14Open - Team Roping - Heeler ents April 



 Last Name First Name M
em

be
r 

St
at

us YTD 
Rank

YTD 
Points

POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/13/25

POINTS 
FINALS 
Oakdale 
9/14/25

FINALS 
AVG. 
POINTS 
Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Erickson Logan M 1 80 9
Dellis George M 2 68 8
Sanchez Cuatro M 3 54 5
Flanagan Ace M 4 49 4
Smith Erik M 5 47 6
Dugo Chase M 6 47 10
Pantoja Isaac M 7 46 0
Musick Leighton M 8 42 2
Hammerstrom Wyatt M 9 42 3
Adams Brody M 10 40.5 7

Finals Oakdale 13/14Open - Steer Stopping ents April 



MIXED (11-18) Tie Down Roping
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Oakdale 
Sept. 13/14    

Wells Rhett M 1 88 9
Yates Rowdy M 2 83 8
Gonzales Caleb M 3 82 10
Erickson Logan M 4 71 0
Adams Brody M 5 62 7
Hammerstrom Wyatt M 6 61 0
Dugo Chase M 7 38 0
Flanagan Ace M 8 31 0
Silva Mason M 9 24 0
Kistler Ryder M 10 19 0

MIXED (11-18) Tie Down Finals Oakdale 13/14ents April 
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